
2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021
Grasrotandel 1 168,21kr     5 231,80        6 611,72        9 621,11        4 100,75        5 078,00        11 922,93      10 283,72      
Grasrotandel 2 028,15kr     1 583,42        5 873,09        7 168,94        3 084,12        2 893,04        12 120,55      14 530,69      
Grasrotandel 3 959,33kr     2 620,80        7 319,36        4 277,57        3 295,46        5 139,56        9 064,18        16 729,90      
 Korona 1 621,00        

7 155,69kr    9 436,02kr    19 804,17kr   21 067,62kr   10 480,33kr   13 110,60kr   33 107,66kr   43 165,31kr   

MVA 7 199,00kr     6 326,00kr     5 607,00kr     8 711,00        6 429,00        9 779,00kr     9 671,00        8 885,00        

Prosjektstøtte 5 000,00kr     4 265,00kr     32642,72
Total støtte 14 354,69kr  20 762,02kr  29 676,17kr   29 778,62kr   49 552,05kr   22 889,60kr   42 778,66kr   52 050,31kr   


